

The smart alternative to traditional workers' compensation and professional medical liability insurance.

- *Preferrred Healthcare Insurance Group* is a captive healthcare professional liability and workers' compensation program.
- It was developed by the solutions professionals at Healthcare Risk Services, LLC in collaboration with Eastern Alliance and ProAssurance to specifically address the needs of healthcare facilities and medical services providers when traditional approaches might not be the best fit.
- *Preferred Healthcare Insurance Group*, domiciled in the Cayman Islands, provides multi-state coverage, rate stability, competitive pricing and protection from cyclical fluctuations typical in the traditional market.

Strategic relationships assure skilled professional services, longevity, continuity and financial stability.

- *Preferred Healthcare Insurance Group* clients have the advantages of expert underwriting, loss control and risk management services, proactive claims handling, and medical cost management.
- Eastern Re was the first Segregated Portfolio Company (SPC) authorized by the Cayman Islands Monetary Authority in 1998 and the first to be assigned a financial strength rating by A.M. Best Company. In 2014, A.M. Best Company reaffirmed Eastern Re's A (Excellent) financial strength rating.
- The Cayman Islands is the largest healthcare captive domicile and the fifth largest financial center in the world.
- Preferred Healthcare Insurance Group provides a specific per-claim retention of \$300,000 with limits up to \$150 Million and program year aggregate reinsurance, protecting the balance sheet of the customer and the integrity of the program.

Fully bundled services with established partners:

- Ernst & Young LLP, Auditor and Actuarial Services
- Global Captive Management, LTD. Cayman Insurance Manager
- Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA) Regulatory Authority
- Lloyds of London Reinsurance Partners
- Deustche Bank Investment Manager
- ProAssurance, Eastern Alliance Full-Service Fronting Carriers
- Healthcare Risk Services, LLC Program Manager

For more Information, please contact:



Dan Hughes dan@hrsins.com

Justin Jackson justin@hrsins.com

601-665-4853 224 Avalon Circle, Suite C Brandon, MS 39047



